Revised 11/6/13


Waynesville Middle School

Wrestling
2013-2014
Date


Opponent

Place

Time

Leave Time

Mon., Nov. 25 
Apple Valley
HOME
4:30

------
Mon., Dec. 2
Canton

Away

4:30

3:00
Thur., Dec. 5
Madison

HOME
4:30

------
Mon., Dec. 9
Bethel

Away

4:30

3:00
Mon., Dec 12
Smoky Mtn.

HOME
4:30

------
Mon., Dec. 16
Macon

HOME
4:30

------
Thur., Dec. 19
Flat Rock

Away

4:30

2:00
Mon., Jan. 6

Canton

HOME
4:30

------
Thur., Jan. 9

Madison

Away

4:30

2:30
Mon., Jan. 13
Bethel

HOME
4:30

------
Tue., Jan. 21

Smoky Mtn.

Away

4:30

2:30
Wed., Jan. 22
Macon

Away

4:30

2:30
